Page 1
Cable Management Products Ltd.
CMG House - Station Road - Coleshill - B46 1HT - United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1675 468 222 - Fax: +44(0)1675 464 930
Technical Support e-mail: cmg.conduitsystems@tnb.com - www.adaptaflex.com
201506 Technical Data Sheet
Metallic Systems
SPL Fitting Type C90

Metallic Systems
SPL Fitting Type C90
The Company’s policy is one of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specifications at any time without prior notice.
Dimensional Data
Part No
Thread
A
Nominal Dimensions (mm)
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
SPL16/M16/C90 M16 x 1.5 16 48.0 49.3 22.0 25.4 10.4 13.1
SPL16/M20/C90 M20 x 1.5 16 48.0 50.9 22.0 25.4 10.5 13.1
SPL20/M20/C90 M20 x 1.5 20 53.7 57.2 27.0 28.6 14.0 14.3
SPL25/M25/C90 M25 x 1.5 25 63.7 66.4 33.0 35.0 18.2 16.6
SPL32/M32/C90 M32 x 1.5 32 74.4 79.9 42.0 42.0 24.1 17.6
SPL40/M40/C90 M40 x 1.5 40 88.4 94.3 51.0 52.0 32.0 17.6
SPL50/M50/C90 M50 x 1.5 50 99.8 108.5 60.0 60.0 37.7 20.5
SPL63/M63/C90 M63 x 1.5 63 120.9 129.7 74.0 70.0 48.4 23.1
Page 3
Cable Management Products Ltd.
CMG House - Station Road - Coleshill - B46 1HT - United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1675 468 222 - Fax: +44(0)1675 464 930
Technical Support e-mail: cmg.conduitsystems@tnb.com - www.adaptaflex.com
201506 Technical Data Sheet
Metallic Systems
SPL Fitting Type C90
The Company’s policy is one of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specifications at any time without prior notice.
Dimensional Data
Part No
Thread
A
Nominal Dimensions (mm)
B
C
D
E
F
G
SPL16/038/C90 3/8” NPT 16 48.0 48.3 22.0 25.4 10.4
SPL16/050/C90 1/2” NPT 16 48.0 48.3 22.0 25.4 10.5
SPL20/050/C90 1/2” NPT 20 53.7 54.7 27.0 28.6 14.0
SPL25/075/C90 3/4” NPT 25 63.8 65.3 33.0 35.0 18.2
SPL32/100/C90 1” NPT 32 74.4 82.9 42.0 42.0 24.1
SPL40/125/C90 1 1/4” NPT 40 88.4 94.7 51.0 52.0 32.7
SPL50/150/C90 1 1/2” NPT 50 98.8 106.1 60.0 60.0 37.7
SPL63/200/C90 2” NPT 63 120.9 130.2 74.0 70.0 48.4
All threads conform to ANSI/ASME B1.20.1—1983
Page 4